9/4/2018 State of Utah Mail - APPEAL to SRC-I'm denied access & inspection of Cache County officers' surety penal bonds

REC’D SEP Q 4 Zﬁﬁna Proctor <gproctor@utah.gov>

APPEAL to SRC-I'm denied access & inspection of Cache County officers' surety

penal bonds
1 message

Brady Eames IS Tue, Sep 4, 2018 at 1:42 PM

To: Gina Proctor <gproctor@utah.gov>

Cc: "craig.buttars@cachecounty.org" <craig.buttars@cachecounty.org>, "jill.zollinger@cachecounty.org"
<jill.zollinger@cachecounty.org>, "craig.mcallister@cachecounty.org" <craig.mcallister@cachecounty.org>,
"karl.ward@cachecounty.org" <karl.ward@cachecounty.org>, "barbara.tidwell@cachecounty.org"
<barbara.tidwell@cachecounty.org>, "greg.merrill@cachecounty.org" <greg.merrill@cachecounty.org>,
"david.erickson@cachecounty.org" <david.erickson@cachecounty.org>, Gina Worthen <gina.worthen@cachecounty.org>,
"jon.white@cachecounty.org" <jon.white@cachecounty.org>, "gordon.zilles@cachecounty.org"
<gordon.zilles@cachecounty.org>, James Swink <jswink@cacheattorney.org>, "ledwards@cacheattorney.org"
<ledwards@cacheattorney.org>, Tony Baird <tbaird@cacheattorney.org>

Authority: UC 63G-2-403

To: Utah Department of Administrative Services-State Records Committee
Attn: Gina Proctor-Executive Secretary

From:

Brady Eames

Email address:

Dear Gina,

| forward to you my original Requests of July 22, 2018 which were furnished to County Clerk Jill Zollinger, to County
Treasurer Craig McCallister and to Authorized Records Officer Tony Baird.

I also forward to you my Appeal of August 16, 2018 that was furnished to the County Executive Craig Buttars.

All such Cache County officers have constructively denied me access to and inspection of the public official penal
bonds of certain elected and appointed officers of the Cache County government.

| hereby appeal such denials.

Sincerely,

BRADY EAMES

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Brady Eames NG

To: Kim Gardner <kim.gardner@cachecounty.org>

Sent: Friday, August 17, 2018, 12:28:23 AM MDT

Subject: Fw: EXPEDITED APPEAL-denial of surety penal bonds protecting COUNTY and its tax paying citizens

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Brady Eames [ NG

To: Ron Gordon <rbgordon@utah.gov>

Sent: Thursday, August 16, 2018, 9:52:56 PM MDT

Subject: Fw: EXPEDITED APPEAL-denial of surety penal bonds protecting COUNTY and its tax paying citizens

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Brady Eames <[ NG

To: craig.buttars@cachecounty.org <craig.buttars@cachecounty.org>

Cc: jill.zollinger@cachecounty.org <jill.zollinger@cachecounty.org>; tbaird@cacheattorney.org
<tbaird@cacheattorney.org>; James Swink <jswink@cacheattorney.org>; ledwards@cacheattorney.org
<ledwards@cacheattorney.org>; karl.ward@cachecounty.org <karl.ward@cachecounty.org>;
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